EventDescr
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Team Pos
1

© © © 0 W 0 0 N N N N oo o o o oag ga a b B B B W W W wWwNDNDDNDDND a2

10
10
10
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
13
13
13

Team Time
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Team Name
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Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
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istle Pensions |
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t Fast Not Furic
t Fast Not Furic
t Fast Not Furic
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Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Derwentside Ac
Derwentside Ac
Derwentside Ac
Derwentside Ac
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies

The A Team

The A Team

The A Team

The A Team
t Fast Not Furic
t Fast Not Furic
t Fast Not Furic
t Fast Not Furic
Mojo Mummies
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Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
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Superheroes

Superheroes
istle Pensions |
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Pos in Team
1

W N =~ D WODN =2 D ODN =2 B ODN -2 BDON-=2 DON-2 D OODN-_2 DOODN =22 B OODN -2 D ON-_2 DODN-2 DODN-2 DO

RaceNo
12959
12962
12955
12943
12990
12991
1149
12986
12970
12973
12974
12972
12977
12976
12981
12983
12942
12940
12938
12950
13062
12941
12954
12958
12915
12914
12911
12912
12946
12961
12953
13146
13030
13031
13035
13032
12980
12978
12982
12979
12963
12960
12951
12949
13022
13021
13025
13023
12971
12975
12968

Name
Fiona Twaddle
Helen Golding
David Mcgarry

Kerry Smith
Ross Brown
Paul Wilkinson
Arnold Brown
Matthew Long
Lee Dawson
Katie Hedquist
Chris Haggie
ebecca Turnbt
Andy Todd
Sarah Brannen
Will Smith
Martin Kemp
\manda Capoci
atherine Willian
Jo Lane
ina Wotherspoc
Jill Griffiths
larie Whitehous
Jeborah Stocke
Julia Munnings
sraham Marshe
Tanya Marshall
Claire Wilkie
icqueline Wats:
Anna Gray
Henrietta Savic
Emma Peach
Lucy Mead
Catherine Fish
Andrew Hutton
Karen Spencer
Joanne Hutton
imon Dangerfie
Azeem Ahmad
ay Wheatley-H:
Abi Dysart
Isabelle Grillot
Laura Robb
Fiona Walker
Kate Gardiner
Ben Robinson
Gail Robinson
Sheree Lyons
Lisa Holliday
Ross Crooks
Jack Willcocks
Dale Smith

Overall Pos
31
59
126
127
42
52
128
131
56
125
130
149
64
139
165
177
138
150
153
173
198
203
213
220

287
360
365
230
241
246
282
181
182
183
472
180
192
263
470
291
297
352
382
50
339
449
492
160
170
510

Finish Time
00:45:29
00:47:47
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:46:23
00:47:19
00:51:24
00:51:33
00:47:28
00:51:13
00:51:33
00:52:26
00:47:57
00:51:56
00:53:17
00:54:21
00:51:55
00:52:31
00:52:38
00:54:09
00:55:13
00:55:36
00:56:01
00:56:26
00:39:51
00:59:34
01:03:03
01:03:24
00:56:49
00:57:12
00:57:35
00:59:07
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:23
01:09:08
00:54:23
00:54:45
00:58:15
01:09:00
00:59:52
01:00:01
01:02:33
01:03:57
00:46:55
01:02:00
01:07:22
01:10:59
00:52:58
00:53:46
01:11:56
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04:10:36
04:18:43
04:18:43
04:18:43
04:18:43
04:30:30
04:30:30
04:30:30
04:30:30
04:35:22
04:35:22
04:35:22
04:35:22
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:43:42
04:43:42
04:43:42
04:43:42

1stle Pensions |
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Mojo Mummies
Elvet Striders
Elvet Striders
Elvet Striders
Elvet Striders
Kite Runners L
Kite Runners L
Kite Runners L
Kite Runners L
Elvet Elves
Elvet Elves
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Elvet Elves
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12969
12947
12948
12939
12945
12927
12924
12925
12926
13007
13005
13004
13001
12918
12921
12920
12917
12930
12932
12931
12929

;aroline Hoggin
achel Robertsc
Tamlyn Carlin
Nina Walton
elen Allan-Evar
Mike Parker
Jill Young
=laine Jennings
Neil Jennings
ctoria Mulhollai
Catherine Dale
Dawn Harman
Julie Greener
Aileen Scott
Lisa Hall
Alison Kirkham
Bev Walker
Alison Simms
Shelagh Bartor
Julie Trotter

atharine Bartle

511
383
393
405
415
266
267
542
543
441
464
478
479
323
509
512
527
423
497
515
528

01:11:56
01:03:58
01:04:28
01:04:50
01:05:27
00:58:16
00:58:17
01:16:58
01:16:59
01:07:05
01:08:13
01:09:58
01:10:06
01:00:59
01:11:56
01:11:58
01:14:09
01:06:02
01:11:07
01:12:23
01:14:10



